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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Kenney3113
Deltchev

9.400 9.025 9.7509.400 37.575
2 4 3 1 1 

1 

Annika Bruketta3115
Deltchev

9.475 8.800 9.6509.525 37.450
1 8T 2 2 2 

2 

Ayla Westphal3112
Deltchev

9.025 9.000 9.5259.650 37.200
9T 5T 1 3 3 

3 

Aubrey Pejsa3190
Oroville

9.175 9.400 9.2509.300 37.125
4 1 4 4T 4 

4 

Parris Blake3109
Deltchev

9.150 9.150 9.1759.000 36.475
5 2 6 6 5 

5 

Alexa Jung3105
Deltchev

9.050 9.125 9.1008.875 36.150
7T 3 7 11 6 

6 

Olivia Santiago3078
Miyagi

9.025 8.800 9.1508.725 35.700
9T 8T 8T 7T 7 

7 

Aniah Helm3003
Oroville

9.050 8.350 9.2509.025 35.675
7T 11 5 4T 8 

8 

Portia Blake3108
Deltchev

8.750 9.000 9.1508.725 35.625
14T 5T 8T 7T 9 

9 

Taylor Kiel3076
Tricks Folsom

9.250 8.650 9.1508.500 35.550
3 10 12T 7T 10 

10 

Veronica Briggs3087
Athletic Horizons

8.925 8.225 9.1508.625 34.925
12 13 11 7T 11 

11 

Anna Bennett3079
Miyagi

9.100 8.275 8.9008.500 34.775
6 12 12T 12 12 

12 

Shannon Fong3085
Athletic Horizons

8.750 8.100 8.8758.700 34.425
14T 15 10 13 13 

13 

Teagan Yates3006
Oroville

8.875 8.875 8.3508.100 34.200
13 7 14 16T 14 

14 

Jamie Mullins3057
Tumble Time - CP

9.000 8.200 8.6007.000 32.800
11 14 15 14 15 

15 

Joselyn Hinson3067
Tumble Time - CP

8.600 7.825 8.5006.400 31.325
16 16 17 15 16 

16 

Emma Allmon3084
Miyagi

8.300 7.100 8.3506.700 30.450
17 17 16 16T 17 

17 
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